
LAST NAME FIRST NAME ORGANIZATION/DEPARTMENT

Agarabi  PhD Carolne HHS/ASPR (Pasadena Resident)

Ancarrow-Rice Karen AACO Mental Health Agency Inc (Clinical Ops)

Anders Neal Private Citizen (CERT Member)

Appell Joanie AACO Fire Department (GIS Specialist)

Bajadek Melissa Meade High School (Homeland Security Program)

Baker  LT Scott AACO Fire Department (Spec Ops HazMat)

Batten Doyle Anne Arundel County Public Schools (Director of Security)

Batten-Mickens Meloyde Prince Georges County OEMHS (Deputy Director)

Bernstein Steve Crofton High School (Safety & Security Signature Program)

Booze de Ramirez Tiffany AACO Central Services/Fleet Management

Boston CHIEF Michael St Johns College (Acting Security Director/Police Chief)

Bright Crystal Baltmore City OEM (Planner)

Brown Delise Glen Burnie High School (Public Service Program)

Buckmaster Kara Calvert County Division of Emergency Management (Planner)

Carney   LT Brian AACO Police (Intelligence/Homeland Security)   

Carroll Chris AACO Dept of Recreation and Parks (Natural/Cultural Resources)

Clark Tina Anne Arundel Community College (AACC) EMS/Paramedic Program

Corbin Jen AACO Crisis Response (CRS)

Cohen Nancy Private Citizen Heritage Harbour (CERT Member) (former DHS & EPA )

Corcoran   CAPT Rob AACO Sheriff's Office (OEM LNO)

Cornell  BN CHF Robert AACo FD (Spec Ops/HAzMat)

Cornwell Christina City of Laurel (Emergency Manager)

Cornwell Lee City of Bowie (Emergency Manager)

Corona Joe AACO OEM (Deputy Director)

Crow Arlene Anne Arundel Community College (Emergency Manager)

Curro Debra AACO Department of Health (OEPR)

D'Angelo Tracie Private Citizen/Southern Police District PCRC

Davids Gordon AACO ARES/RACES (RACES Officer Emeritus)

Davis Jon NASA Goddard (Emergency Manager)

Delia David Private Citizen/Arundel on the Bay Emergency Planning Commttee
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Dulina John MDEM (Regional Liaison Officer)

Emrick Preeti AACO Director of Emergency Management

Fisher Kimberly AACO OEM (Acting Training & Exercise Coordinator)

Fisher Nolly AACo Rec & Parks (Act Chf Natural/Cultural Resources)

Fleming Christie Private Citizen Arundel on the Bay Community (business/resident/

Foltz Lisa Northrup Grumman (Disaster Preparedness Specialist)

Francis Brandi AACO Department of Aging & Disabilities (Operations)

Galloway Zenda Executive Asst to Bishop Palmer (Kingdom Celebration Center)

Gilbert Michael AACO Central Services (FMD Facilities Construction & Planning)

Gosnell Brandon AAA CERT (VP)

Gosse Courtney American Red Cross (Disaster Services Program Manager)

Gregson   DET Marc AACO Police Department (Intelligence)

Grierson Mike Calvert County Emergency Manager

Harris Eleanor AACO Central Services (Fleet Manager)

Harvey James Town of Crofton (Comptroller)

Hasenpusch   MAJ Herbert AACO Police Department (Patrol & Investigations Commander)

Hewitt Scott Coastal Marine Sciences Inc (underwater damage assessment)

Hill Nicole AACO Board of Elections

Holthaus Rhody Department of Public Works (Waste Management)

Hopkins   LT Debra Queen Anne's County OEM

Hopper Jim Meade High School (Homeland Security Program)

Howes Julia South County Chamber of Commerce (Deale)

Hutter Joy Greater Crofton Chamber of Commerce

Hutton Rachel AACO Office of Central Service/Facilty Management Office

Irvin Jeremiah Defense Info Systems Agency (Emergency Manager)

Johnson Jon BWI Airport Fire Dept 

Johnston David US Department of Homeland Security (CISA Regional PSA)

Jones Marta Anne Arundel Food Bank (Ops Mgr)

Kapfhammer  CHIEF Sean Anne Arundel Community College (AACC) (Police Chief)

Kelly Darryl Maryland State Highway Admin (CHART)

Kenoly Aqib National Security Agency (Chief, Emergency Management)

Kleinschmidt Mark Anne Arundel County Chamber of Commerce (Annapolis)

Krempel Jim AACO OEM (Community Outreach/Volunteer Coordinator)



Lawyer Matt AACO Office of Central Services

League Liz Greater Severna Park/Arnold Chamber of Commerce

Macallair   CAPT Jennifer AACO Fire Department (PIO)

Mackall Kelly AACo Department of Aging & Disabilities (DoAD) (PIO)

Mandell David Annapolis City OEM (Deputy Director)

Mazi David Ft Meade Directorate Emergency Services (Dep Dir)

McCarra Andrew AACO Inspections & Permits (Dep Dir Plan Review/Insp)

McGuire   CAPT Donna AACO Fire Department (Fire Marshal Investigations)

McPherson Lydia Norfolk Southern Railroad/Government Operations Manager

Mitchell Christina Providence Center Inc (QA Manager/Emergency Coordinator)

Montrose Mike ARES/RACES (Emergency Coordinator Emeritus)

Morgenstern Bruce AAA CERT (President)

Myers Dave University of Maryland Agricultural Extension Service

Nines Jessica Public Works (Emergency Coordinator)

Nowell Beth Northern Anne Arundel County Chamber of Commerce (GB)

Odenbeaudry Tina Fort Meade Garrison Emergency Manager (DPTMS)

Offutt Bill AACO Recreation and Parks (Operations)

Palmer (Bishop) Antonio Private Citizen (United Black Clergy/Kingdom Celebration Center)

Parrish Sandi Pasadena Business Association

Payne Kelly AACO Department of Health (OEPR)

Raver  (M.D.) Jim Private Citizen (Retired Physician)

Reid Ken ARES/RACES (Emergency Coordinator)

Reiner  LT Doug Maryland State Police (Commander, Barrack P Glen Burnie)

Ridgeway Joelle Anne Arundel County Dept of Aging & Disabilities (Dep Dir)

Robinson Amy National Security Agency (Emergency Management Specialist)

Rodela Rudy Anne Arundel County Public Libraries (Chf, Support Services)

Rogers Tom Northrop Grumman (Fire Protection & Life Safety)

Rush Amanda AACO Risk Management Office (Safety Manager)

Sample Sarah Annapolis Pride (Community Engagement)

Saylor Debbie AACO Health Department (Director, OEPR)

Scott Kristen Ft. Meade KACC (Dispensary) (Emergency Manager)

Seborowski Mary Kate City of Annapolis OEM (Planner)

Seborowski Joe Anne Arundel County OEM (Senior Planner)



Shallue Tyler AACO OEM (Planning Intern)

Sherman Patty Anne Arundel Medical Center (Emergency Manager)

Simmons Kevin Annapolis City Director of Emergency Managment

Simon Martin Town of Crofton (Town Manager)

Skinner Castro AACO Central Services/Facility Management Office

Smith Michelle Baltimore City OEM (Preparedness Section Chief)

Sperling Alex AACO OEM (UASI Planner)

Sperry Carol Ann Baltmore Washington Medical Center (Emergency Manager)

Stanton  CAPT Steve (Bobby) AACO FD (South County Operations)

Strong Chris National Weather Service Sterling (Lead Warning Forecaster)

Taulbee Emilia AACO OEM (Grats CoordinatorO

Theisen Joshua Naval Suport Activity, Annapolis (Emergency Manager)

Thomas Kasey AACO OEM (PIO)

Topovski Kerry AACO OEM (Project Development Administrator)

Torres Nicole City of Anapolis OEM (Planner/Outreach)

Vaccaro  DIV CHF Rob AACO Fire Department (Div Chf EMS)

Valmas Ted BWI (Emergency Manager)

Wien Chris Private Citizen/Arundel on the Bay Emergency Planning Commttee

Wirt Kim Central Maryland Chamber of Commerce (Odenton)

Wright David BGE (External Affairs Representative to AACO OEM)

Zimmer LT Jonathan AACo Police (Special Operations/Special Events Coordinator)

Browne Evans BWI (MD Aviation Admin Environmental Analyst)

Cantwell Trevor DHS/CISA Region III Chemical  Security Inspector

Castaneda Fernando US Department of Homeland Security (CISA Regional Chem Security)

Chase Kelley US Environmental Protection Agency Region 3 On-Scene Coordinator

Chew Brian AACO Department of Health/Enviro Health (Soil and Site Tests)

Dehn Bill AACO Department of Health/Enviro Health (Water Quality)

Donahue Geoffrey Maryland Department of the Environment (HazMat)

Dunaway Lisa US Department of Homeland Security (Chemical Security)

Garvey Tyson Colonial Pipeline (Opns Mr) (Alt Contact)

Glacken Chuck Colonial Pipeline (Inspector) (Primary Contact)

Hamill Liza Smithsonian Environmental Research Center (Safety & Health)
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Hansen Tracie DHS/CISA Region III Chemical  Security Inspector

Hart Stephen Colonial Pipeline (Public Information)

Hart-Love Juliana BWI (MD Aviation Admin Environmental Analyst)

Koontz Katie Colonial Pipeline (Operations Supervisor)

Kyle Kevin Wills Group (owner of SMO Fuels Transport)

Lohn Lauren Cianbro (Curtis Bay)(Environmental Manager)

Spencer CPT Robert 32nd Civil Support Team (WMD) MDARNG FT Meade (Ops Officer)

Stevens  MSgt Scott 32nd Civil Support Team (WMD) MDARNG FT Meade (Ops NCO)

Tucker Danielle US Environmental Protection Agency FO Ft Meade (Fac Mgr/EM)

Tyszko Stan Cianbro, Curtis Bay (Petrochemical Safety Supervisor)

Zdunowski  LTC Brian 32nd Civil Support Team (WMD) MDARNG Ft Meade (Commander)























































EMAIL PHONE

caroline.agarabi@gmail.com (02-961-7967

kancarrow-rice@aamentalhealth.org 410-222-7858

neal.anders@yahoo.com 919-601-5101

joanie.appell@aacounty.org 410-222-8396

MBAJADEK@aacps.org 420-674-7710

fd001531@aacounty.org 410-222-8200

jdbatten@aacps.org 410-222-5083

MRBMickens@co.pg.md.us 301-957-6380

SLBERNSTEIN@aacps.org 585-409-6228

fabooz23@aacounty.org 410-222-7813

Michael.Boston@sjc.edu 410-626-2885

Crystal.Bright@baltimorecity.gov 410-396-6188

djbrown@aacps.org 301-615-4035

Kara.buckmaster@calvertcountymd.gov 410-535-1600 x2781

bcarney@aacounty.org 410-222-3030

rpcarr99@aacounty.org 410-570-6716

clclark@aacc.edu 410-777-7084

pdcorb99@aacounty.org 410-320-1835

Nancy.onGlebeCreek@gmail.com 410-279-4948

shcorc00@aacounty.org 443-775-0809

fd001302@aacounty.org 410-222-8324

ccornwell@laurel.md.us 301-725-5300 x2232

lcornwell@cityofbowie.org 301-809-3079

emcoro20@aacounty.org 410-222-0605

acrow@aacc.edu 410-777-2072

hdcurr11@aacounty.org 443-336-1272

Tdangelo512@gmail.com 410-991-8994

g.davids@verizon.net 410-279-7144

jon.c.davis@nasa.gov 240-338-3881

ddelia@comcast.net 804-516-2309
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john.dulina@maryland.gov 443-865-8638

ememri22@aacounty.org 410-222-0600

emfish00@aacounty.org 410-222-6148

rpfish11@aacounty.org 410-222-2718

christie.fdesigns@gmail.com 240-936-9574

lisa.p.foltz@ngc.com 410-765-9003

agfran56@aacounty.org 410-222-4257

zgalloway.kcc@gmail.com 410-212-0570

fmgilb23@aacounty.org 410-222-8100

bgosnell@outlook.com 410-925-1566

courtney.gosse@redcross.org 410-375-8223

p98896@aacounty.org 410-222-3155

griersme@co.cal.md.us 410-535-1600

faharr50@aacounty.org 410-222-8020

comptroller@croftontownhall.org 410-721-2301

p02800@aacounty.org 410-222-3443

Coastal_marine@msn.com 410-987-9870

nicole.hill@maryland.gov 410-222-0411

pwholt23@aacounty.org 410-222-4010 

dhopkins@qac.org 443-496-0334

jhopper@aacps.org 410-570-1764

chamber@southcounty.org  410-867-3129

info@croftonchamber.com 410-721-9131

fmhutt21@aacounty.org 410-279-9810

jeremiah.w.irvin.civ@mail.mil 301-225-1385

jjohnson3@bwi.com 410-859-7709

david.johnston@hq.dhs.gov 202-597-4518

marta@aafoodbank.org 410-923-4255

srkapfhammer@aacc.edu 410-777-2440

dkelly2@mdot.state.md.us 443-324-3492

askenol@radium.ncsc.mil 443-479-0666

mark@aaaccc.org 443-603-0233

emkrem00@aacounty.org 410-299-4504



fmlawy00@aacounty.org 443-891-3804

info@gspacc.com 410-647-3900

jmacallair@aacounty.org 410-222-8306

agmack22@aacounty.org 410-222-4039

dsmandell@annapolis.gov 410-320-2559

david.mazi.civ@army.mil 909-263-3857

ipmcca25@aacounty.org 410​-​222-7734

fd001348@aacounty.org 410-222-7470

lydia.mcpherson@nscorp.com 202-281-6478

kmitchell@providencecenter.com 410-766-2212

mikemontrose@gmail.com 443-310-4902

bjmorgenstern@comcast.net 410-353-7218

myersrd@umd.edu 410-222-3906

pwnine25@aacounty.org 410-222-8400

beth@naaccc.com   410-766-8282

tina.l.odenbeaudry.civ@army.mil 301-677-5229

rpoffu11@aacounty.org 410-222-7317

VIA zgalloway.kcc@gmail.com 410-212-0570

pasadenabusinessassociation1@verizon.net 410-360-4722

hdpayn20@aacounty.org 410-222-2691

jimraver1@hotmail.com 301-268-3768

khz3895@gmail.com 305-301-4503

douglas.reiner@maryland.gov 410-761-5130

agridg24@aacounty.org 410-222-0249

aerobi3@uwe.nsa.gov 443-479-0660

rrodela@aacpl.net 410-222-2830

Thomas.Rogers@ngc.com 410 292-8185

rmrush23@aacounty.org 410-222-1574

sarah@annapolispride.org 410-703-9464

hdsayl99@aacounty.org 410-804-9097

Kristen.j.scott2.civ@mail.mil 240-305-3165

mkseborowski@annapolis.gov 443-822-1860

emsebo22@aacounty.org 410-703-3814



psherman@aahs.org 443-481-1297

kjsimmons@annapolis.gov 410-216-9167

townmanager@croftontownhall.org 301-980-9591

fmskin00@aacounty.org 443-336-8585 

michelle.smith@baltimorecity.gov 410-396-6188

emsper23@aacounyt.org 410-222-0613

carolann.sperry@umm.edu 410-787-4558

fd001157@aacounty.org 410-222-8200

christopher.strong@noaa.gov 571-888-3501

emtaul23@aacounty,oirg 410-222-0602

Joshua.C.Theisen2@navy.mil 410-293-5771

emthom22@aacounty.org 410-222-0607

emtopo22@aacounty.org 410-222-0612

gntorres@annapolis.gov 410-216-9167

fdvaccar@aacounty.org 443-274-8448

tvalmas@bwiairport.com 410-859-7542

hcw2@cornell.edu 631-355-1822.

kim@centralmarylandchamber.org 410-672-3422

David.wright@bge.com 410-470-2497

p91559@aacounty.org 410-222-4644

ebrowne3@bwiairport.com 410-859-7806

trevor.cantwell@hq.dhs.gov 202-805-4957

Fernando.Castaneda@HQ.DHS.GOV 202 603-5779

Chase.Kelley@epa.gov 267-273-8859

hdbrian1@aacounty.org 410-222-7200

hddehn00@aacounty.org 410-222-7024

geoffrey.donahue@maryland.gov 410-537-3172 

lisa.dunaway@hq.dhs.gov 202-604-8820

tgarvey@colpipe.com 240-405-7023

cglacken@colpipe.com 443-280-2843

hamilll@si.edu 443-482-2422
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Tracie.Hanson@hq.dhs.gov  202-617-1131

srhart@colpipe.com 724-462-6031

jhartlove@bwiairport.com 410-859-7806

kkoontz@colpipe.com 240-204-2228

kkyle@willsgroup.com 301-932-3600

llohn@cianbro.com 207-487-3311

robert.f.spencer35.mil@army.mil 443-845-6295

scott.a.stevens4.mil@army.mil 443-845-6295

Tucker.Danielle@epa.gov 410-305-2654

styszko@cianbro.com 207-487-3311

brian.k.zdunowski.mil@army.mil 410-344-3437




















































































































